
Body celkem Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P.

1. Dan Horák 76 25 1 25 1 50 13 4 13 4 26 0 0 0 0 0

2. Libor Hanáček 50 0 25 1 25 1 50 0 0 0 0 0

3. Lubos Fránek 40 0 20 2 20 2 40 0 0 0 0 0

4. Tomáš Gorgel 32 0 16 3 16 3 32 0 0 0 0 0

5. xx 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.
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PRE 65 do 66ti

Pořadí
celkem

Jméno
1. 2. Body

celkem

Zábřeh Žlutava u Otrokovic

1. 2. Body
celkem

Březolupy

1. 2. Body
celkem

Světec u Teplic

1. 2. Body
celkem

Trutnov

1. 2. Body
celkem

1. 2. Body
celkem

1. 2. Body
celkem



Body celkem Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P.

1. Petr Kašše 90 25 1 25 1 50 20 2 20 2 40 0 0 0 0 0

2. Jaroslav Vrchota 62 20 2 20 2 40 11 5 11 5 22 0 0 0 0 0

3. Jiří Krejčík 58 13 4 16 3 29 13 4 16 3 29 0 0 0 0 0

4. Miroslav Hanáček 50 0 25 1 25 1 50 0 0 0 0 0

5.  Miroslav Štípek 29 16 3 13 4 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6. Alois Roučka 29 0 16 3 13 4 29 0 0 0 0 0

7. Miroslav Maroušek 20 0 0 0 0 0 10 6 10 6 20 0 0 0 0 0

8. Jiří Boubal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.
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26.
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28.
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37.
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39.

40.

1. 2. 1. 

PRE 65 66+

Zábřeh Žlutava u Otrokovic

Pořadí
celkem

Jméno
1. 2. Body

celkem

2. Body
celkem

Světec u Teplic TrutnovBřezolupy

Body
celkem

2. Body
celkem

1. 2. Body
celkem

1. 2. Body
celkem

1. 2. Body
celkem

1. 



Body celkem Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P.

1. Jaroslav Kořínek 69 20 2 25 1 45 13 4 11 5 24 0 0 0 0 0

2. Pavel Hrabák 64 25 1 16 3 41 10 6 13 4 23 0 0 0 0 0

3. Pavel Jirák 57 16 3 20 2 36 11 5 10 6 21 0 0 0 0 0

4. Petr Kotrla 50 0 25 1 25 1 50 0 0 0 0 0

5. Jiří Procházka 40 13 4 11 5 24 8 8 8 8 16 0 0 0 0 0

6. David Říha 40 0 20 2 20 2 40 0 0 0 0 0

7. Jan Žahour 36 11 5 13 4 24 6 10 6 10 12 0 0 0 0 0

8. Jana  Antošová 32 0 16 3 16 3 32 0 0 0 0 0

9. Václav  Jerling ml. 27 9 7 10 6 19 4 12 4 12 8 0 0 0 0 0

10. Martin Macášek 17 8 8 9 7 17 0 0 0 0 0 0

11. Michael Holešovský 16 0 9 7 7 9 16 0 0 0 0 0

12. Martin Orság 12 0 3 13 9 7 12 0 0 0 0 0

13. Tomas Gorgel 10 10 6 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14. Ondřej Kráčalík 10 0 5 11 5 11 10 0 0 0 0 0

15. Robert  Hnátek 7 0 7 9 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0

16. Vojcech Tomasiewic 4 0 1 15 3 13 4 0 0 0 0 0

17. Václav Kurfürst 4 0 2 14 2 14 4 0 0 0 0 0

18. Zdeněk Bílka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

1. 2. 1. 

PRE 75 do 55ti

Zábřeh Žlutava u Otrokovic

Pořadí
celkem

Jméno
1. 2. Body

celkem

2. Body
celkem

Světec u Teplic TrutnovBřezolupy

Body
celkem

2. Body
celkem

1. 2. Body
celkem

1. 2. Body
celkem

1. 2. Body
celkem

1. 



Body celkem Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P.

1. Václav Formánek 65 25 1 20 2 45 0 0 20 2 20 0 0 0 0 0

2. Vladimír Ampapa 61 9 7 16 3 25 20 2 16 3 36 0 0 0 0 0

3. Keith Best 50 0 25 1 25 1 50 0 0 0 0 0

4. Martin Piskáček 47 13 4 11 5 24 13 4 10 6 23 0 0 0 0 0

5. Vítězslav Branda 45 20 2 25 1 45 0 0 0 0 0 0

6. Rostislav Horuta 39 10 6 10 6 20 10 6 9 7 19 0 0 0 0 0

7. Václav Jerling  st. 29 16 3 13 4 29 0 0 0 0 0 0

8. Jiří Fürbacher 27 0 16 3 11 5 27 0 0 0 0 0

9. Vítězslav Kučera 22 0 9 7 13 4 22 0 0 0 0 0

10. Jaromír Bohata 19 0 11 5 8 8 19 0 0 0 0 0

11. Bohuslav Hort 15 0 8 8 7 9 15 0 0 0 0 0

12. Stanislav DRAJER 11 11 5 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

13. Jaroslav Plíhal 7 0 7 9 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0

14. Jan Rudolf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15. Vašíček 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

1. 2. 1. 

PRE 75 55+

Zábřeh Žlutava u Otrokovic

Pořadí
celkem

Jméno
1. 2. Body

celkem

2. Body
celkem

Světec u Teplic TrutnovBřezolupy

Body
celkem

2. Body
celkem

1. 2. Body
celkem

1. 2. Body
celkem

1. 2. Body
celkem

1. 



Body celkem Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P.

1. Michal Zicha 72 25 1 25 1 50 9 7 13 4 22 0 0 0 0 0

2. Martin Kubík 64 20 2 20 2 40 13 4 11 5 24 0 0 0 0 0

3. David Říha 50 0 25 1 25 1 50 0 0 0 0 0

4. Lukáš Lochman 46 16 3 13 4 29 8 8 9 7 17 0 0 0 0 0

5. Libor Hanáček 36 0 16 3 20 2 36 0 0 0 0 0

6. Lukáš Dittrich 29 13 4 16 3 29 0 0 0 0 0 0

7. Jiří Sedláček 27 10 6 11 5 21 1 15 5 11 6 0 0 0 0 0

8. Radim Drlík 26 0 10 6 16 3 26 0 0 0 0 0

9. Radim Kokeš 24 8 8 9 7 17 3 13 4 12 7 0 0 0 0 0

10. Radek Macháč 20 0 20 2 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0

11. Lukáš Gonda 19 9 7 10 6 19 0 0 0 0 0 0

12. František Bartko 18 11 5 0 0 11 7 9 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0

13. Damian Baron 13 0 6 10 7 9 13 0 0 0 0 0

14. Lubomír Liška 12 0 4 12 8 8 12 0 0 0 0 0

15. Pavel Sucharda 11 0 5 11 6 10 11 0 0 0 0 0

16. Ondřej Hofmann 11 0 11 5 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0

17. Tomáš  Bulis 10 0 0 0 10 6 10 0 0 0 0 0

18. Radek Novák 5 0 2 14 3 13 5 0 0 0 0 0

19. Karek Mitvalský ml. 2 0 0 0 2 14 2 0 0 0 0 0

20. Ondrej Hrdina 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21. Jaroslav Kořínek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22. Rastislav  Mazanik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23. Tomáš Fusek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

1. 2. 1. 

Twinshock do 50ti

Zábřeh Žlutava u Otrokovic

Pořadí
celkem

Jméno
1. 2. Body

celkem

2. Body
celkem

Světec u Teplic TrutnovBřezolupy

Body
celkem

2. Body
celkem

1. 2. Body
celkem

1. 2. Body
celkem

1. 2. Body
celkem

1. 



Body celkem Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P.

1. Petr Dokoupil 100 25 1 25 1 50 25 1 25 1 50 0 0 0 0 0

2. Igor Oulehla 42 16 3 20 2 36 3 13 3 13 6 0 0 0 0 0

3. Helge Mühlig 36 20 2 16 3 36 0 0 0 0 0 0

4. Vitězslav Branda 36 0 20 2 16 3 36 0 0 0 0 0

5. František Plhal 28 11 5 11 5 22 4 12 2 14 6 0 0 0 0 0

6. Zdeněk Bohata 27 0 16 3 11 5 27 0 0 0 0 0

7. Pavel Janda 26 13 4 13 4 26 0 0 0 0 0 0

8. Viktor Pagáčik 24 0 11 5 13 4 24 0 0 0 0 0

9. Zdeněk Buchta 23 0 13 4 10 6 23 0 0 0 0 0

10. Josef Drozda 20 0 0 0 20 2 20 0 0 0 0 0

11. Jaroslav Ježek 19 0 10 6 9 7 19 0 0 0 0 0

12. Ivan Ručka 16 0 8 8 8 8 16 0 0 0 0 0

13. Vladimír Panc 16 0 9 7 7 9 16 0 0 0 0 0

14. Jan Kocián 12 0 7 9 5 11 12 0 0 0 0 0

15. Petr Tuma 10 0 0 0 0 0 6 10 4 12 10 0 0 0 0 0

16. Jaroslav Janoš 8 0 0 0 0 0 2 14 6 10 8 0 0 0 0 0

17. Jan Kakos 5 0 5 11 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0

18. Jan Adamec 2 0 1 15 1 15 2 0 0 0 0 0

19. Jaroslav Janáček 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20. Pavel Sucharda 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21. Petr Bulíř 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22. Václav Jerling 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23. Petr Drajer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24. Stanislav Kura 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

1. 2. 1. 

Twinshock 50+

Zábřeh Žlutava u Otrokovic

Pořadí
celkem

Jméno
1. 2. Body

celkem

2. Body
celkem

Světec u Teplic TrutnovBřezolupy

Body
celkem

2. Body
celkem

1. 2. Body
celkem

1. 2. Body
celkem

1. 2. Body
celkem

1. 



Body celkem Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P.

1. Lukáš Blažek 100 25 1 25 1 50 25 1 25 1 50 0 0 0 0 0

2. Marek Sedláček 53 16 3 16 3 32 10 6 11 5 21 0 0 0 0 0

3. Tomáš Oulehla 49 20 2 20 2 40 9 7 0 9 0 0 0 0 0

4. Marek Kraus 40 0 20 2 20 2 40 0 0 0 0 0

5. Radim Polepil 29 0 13 4 16 3 29 0 0 0 0 0

6. Richard  Švaral 29 0 16 3 13 4 29 0 0 0 0 0

7. Tomáš Bulis 26 13 4 13 4 26 0 0 0 0 0 0

8. Jaromír Vavruša 22 11 5 11 5 22 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9. Ondřej Fanta 19 0 11 5 8 8 19 0 0 0 0 0

10. Zdeněk Hazdra 17 0 7 9 10 6 17 0 0 0 0 0

11. Petr Čech 17 0 8 8 9 7 17 0 0 0 0 0

12. Zdeněk  Hazdra 10 10 6 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

13. Jaroslav Ježek 10 0 5 11 5 11 10 0 0 0 0 0

14. Vladimír Panc 8 0 4 12 4 12 8 0 0 0 0 0

15. Martin Huťka 7 0 0 21 7 9 7 0 0 0 0 0

16.  Martin Botík 7 0 6 10 1 15 7 0 0 0 0 0

17. Ondřej Kráčalík 6 0 0 18 6 10 6 0 0 0 0 0

18. Alešek Kračalik 4 0 1 15 3 13 4 0 0 0 0 0

19. Oldřich Rous 4 0 2 14 2 14 4 0 0 0 0 0

20. Luboš Fránek 3 0 3 13 0 17 3 0 0 0 0 0

21. Petr  Tuma 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0

22. Lukáš  Zemina 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23. Pavel Tichý 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0

24. Zdenek Ftačník 0 0 0 20 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0

25. Ivan Rous 0 0 0 22 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

26. Jiří Pospíšil 0 0 0 19 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0

27. Ondřej Hofmann 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28. Dominik Schunke 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

1. 2. 1. 

PRE 85

Zábřeh Žlutava u Otrokovic

Pořadí
celkem

Jméno
1. 2. Body

celkem

2. Body
celkem

Světec u Teplic TrutnovBřezolupy

Body
celkem

2. Body
celkem

1. 2. Body
celkem

1. 2. Body
celkem

1. 2. Body
celkem

1. 



Body celkem Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P.

1. Jindřich Musil 100 25 1 25 1 50 25 1 25 1 50 0 0 0 0 0

2. Adolf Straka 72 16 3 16 3 32 20 2 20 2 40 0 0 0 0 0

3. Petr Dokoupil 50 13 4 13 4 26 11 5 13 4 24 0 0 0 0 0

4. David Říha 40 20 2 20 2 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

5. Marek  Kraus 40 0 0 11 5 11 13 4 16 3 29 0 0 0 0 0

6. Michal Janoušek 38 8 8 9 7 17 10 6 11 5 21 0 0 0 0 0

7. Ondřej Maršálek 21 11 5 10 6 21 0 0 0 0 0 0

8. Petr Říčař 19 0 9 7 10 6 19 0 0 0 0 0

9. Marek Vaniš 18 10 6 8 8 18 0 0 0 0 0 0

10. Bohdan Růžička 16 9 7 7 9 16 0 0 0 0 0 0

11. Petr Zlatuška 16 0 0 0 0 0 7 9 9 7 16 0 0 0 0 0

12. Tomáš Horuta 16 0 8 8 8 8 16 0 0 0 0 0

13. Filip Kohoutek 16 0 16 3 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0

14. Tomáš Panáček 13 0 6 10 7 9 13 0 0 0 0 0

15. Karel Mitvalský ml. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16. Přemysl Plucha ml. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

1. 2. 1. 

PRE 90

Zábřeh Žlutava u Otrokovic

Pořadí
celkem

Jméno
1. 2. Body

celkem

2. Body
celkem

Světec u Teplic TrutnovBřezolupy

Body
celkem

2. Body
celkem

1. 2. Body
celkem

1. 2. Body
celkem

1. 2. Body
celkem

1. 



Body celkem Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P. Body P.

1. Lukáš Blažek 90 25 1 25 1 50 20 2 20 2 40 0 0 0 0 0

2. Radek  Janiga 66 20 2 20 2 40 13 4 13 4 26 0 0 0 0 0

3. Radek Macháč 50 0 25 1 25 1 50 0 0 0 0 0

4. DUŠAN BARI 41 13 4 13 4 26 8 8 7 9 15 0 0 0 0 0

5. Adam Pinkáček 38 16 3 16 3 32 6 10 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0

6. Dominik Schunke 32 0 16 3 16 3 32 0 0 0 0 0

7. Jan Folk 28 10 6 9 7 19 3 13 6 10 9 0 0 0 0 0

8. Pavel Janhuba 25 9 7 11 5 20 2 14 3 13 5 0 0 0 0 0

9. Radim Polepil 22 0 11 5 11 5 22 0 0 0 0 0

10. Jiří  Procházka 20 0 10 6 10 6 20 0 0 0 0 0

11. Vít Maruška 19 8 8 10 6 18 1 15 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

12. Michal  Kasparek 18 0 0 0 0 0 9 7 9 7 18 0 0 0 0 0

13. Ladislav Csolle 12 0 0 0 0 0 7 9 5 11 12 0 0 0 0 0

14. Daniel  Janiga 11 11 5 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

15. Daniel Procházka 8 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 12 8 0 0 0 0 0

16. Přemysl Plucha st. 8 0 0 0 8 8 8 0 0 0 0 0

17. Arnost Arabasz 7 7 9 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18. Jiří Husák 7 0 5 11 2 14 7 0 0 0 0 0

19. Václav Vodochodský 1 0 0 0 1 15 1 0 0 0 0 0

20. Antonín Janouš 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21. Radek Musil 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

Body
celkem

2. Body
celkem

1. 2. Body
celkem

1. 2. Body
celkem

1. 2. Body
celkem

1. 

Světec u Teplic TrutnovBřezolupy

1. 2. 1. 

PRE 97

Zábřeh Žlutava u Otrokovic

Pořadí
celkem

Jméno
1. 2. Body

celkem

2. Body
celkem


